Competéncia
JANEIRO
JANEIRO
JANEIRO
JANEIRO
JANEIRO
JANEIRO
JANEIRO
JANEIRO

Data
19/02/2019
18/02/2019
12/02/2019
08/02/2019
18/01/2019
10/01/2019
04/01/2019
02/01/2019

Pago
R$11.519,83
R$500,00
R$48.114,90

R$112.989,84

R$5,00
R$53.308,98
R$318,00

R$108.615,68

Retido
R$0,00
R$0,00
R$6.936,12
R$29.599,95
R$0,00
R$10.825,16
R$0,00
R$30.642,54

Liquido
R$11.519,83
R$500,00
R$41.178,78
R$83.389,89
R$5,00
R$42.483,82
R$318,00
R$77.973,14
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